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Ikoyi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 250,000,000.00

Mobile: 0706 886 1004
Office:

Fax:
Support@hodisolhome.com

Hodisol Homes

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1243 days

Almost-new 4-Bed #SemiDetached Residence having exclusive compound tucked within gated-entry Mojisola
Onikoyi enclave in #Ikoyi, Lagos: #NGN250Million 4 Bedrooms 2 living rooms En suite bq 5 toilets, 4
bathrooms Swimming Pool Self service Private compound

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P6226462505
For Sale
Active

250000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . Lot .
0

This Home : Ikoyi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 250000000

IKOYI, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 900000000 OKm
ikoyi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 O0Km
Tkoyi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 230000000 O0Km
Old Ikoyi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 200000000 0Km
TIkoyi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 250000000 0Km
ikoyi,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 920000000 100 0Km
Oniru, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 85000000 0.4Km
Oniru, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 9000000 0.4Km
Oniru , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 120000000 0.4Km
Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 650000000 1.6Km
Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 850000000 1.6Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 5 95000000 2 2Km
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 5 130000000 2 2Km
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 5 135000000 2 2Km
Lagos

ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 4 95000000 2 2Km
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 4 76000000 2 2Km
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 3 42000000 2 2Km
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 5 95000000 2 2Km
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 4 65000000 2 2Km
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 4 85000000 2 2Km
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLL GATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 2.2Km
2nd Lekki Toll gate , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 2.2Km
2nd Lekki Tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 2.2Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 5 70000000 2 2Km

Lagos
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w

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
CHEVRON TOLL GATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VICTORIA ISLAND LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VI lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ns toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Banana Island,lkoyi,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Banana Island, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Oniru Vi by lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

This repcet hes heen prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed
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65000000
58000000
65000000
25000000
71000000
65000000
75000000
150000000
63000000
100000000
85000000
60000000
54000000
120000000
85000000
95000000
125000000
150000000
25000000
50000000
120000000
100000000

130000000

130000000
450000000
250000000
37000000
185000000
120000000
165000000
130000000
750000000
1700000000
150000000
300000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

400

100
100
100

2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km

2.2Km
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ekk1 kk1 Lekki, Lagos

orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, pennisulalagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki near lekki phasel Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase One, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

right hand side, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Marwa, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki,phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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150000000
57000000
250000000
200000000
80000000
290000000

150000000

195000000
115000000
400000000
125000000

270000000

28000000
130000000
195000000
18000000

250000000

270000000

175000000

97000000
100000000
160000000
220000000
250000000
140000000
140000000
35000000
80000000
36000000
120000000
1150000000
75000000
110000000
68000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

100000000
110000000
85000000

100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




